
2016-2017	MMAE	Board	of	Directors	
	
	
	

President	-	Karen	Chandler		
	HYPERLINK	"mailto:karenchandler08@yahoo.com"		
	
Treasurer	-	Leslie	Aronovitz		
mailto:leslie.lakegeneva@gmail.com	
	
Corresponding	Secretary	-	Lois	Benjamin	
mailto:labenjamin@bellsouth.net	
	
VP	Membership	-	Jennie	Carruth	
mailto:carruthfam@gmail.com	
	
VP	Grants	&	Disbursements	-	Gina	Clegg	
	mailto:gclegg50@gmail.com	
	
VP	Health	Promotions	-	Pam	Bullard	
mailto:gwbullard@bellsouth.net	
	
CO-VP	Financial	Development	-	Anne	Shoaf	
mailto:aoshoaf1@carolina.rr.com	
	
CO-VP	Financial	Development	-	Sherry	Ward	
mailto:lonoakranchers@carolina.rr.com	
	
CO-VP	of	Programs	-	Judy	Verross	
mailto:jcverross@yahoo.com	
	
CO-VP	of	Programs	-	Brenda	Wing	
mailto:brenwing@aol.com	
	
VP	Marketing	&	Communications	-	Carrie	Howell	
mailto:chowell@hhocharlotte.com	
	
VP	Planning	&	Development-Debbie	Taylor	
mailto:debbietaylor130@gmail.com	
	
Parliamentarian	-	Mitzi	Yount	
mailto:jimitz66@yahoo.com	
	
Immediate	Past	President	-	Mimi	Compton	
mailto:kwcompt@aol.com	


